
NORTHGATE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS’ SOFTBALL 
           3/8/17 

 
2016-2017 

 
            BUS 

Monday April 3  (scrim.) Hopewell  Home  4:00  --- 

Wednesday April 5   Burgettstown  Away  3:30  2:15 

Friday  April 7   Montour  Home  4:00  --- 
 
Monday April 10  Moon    Away  4:15  2:30 
 
Wednesday April 12  Quaker Valley Away  3:45  2:45 

Monday April 24  Avonworth   Home  4:00  --- 
 
Wednesday April 26  Hopewell  Home  4:00  --- 
 
Friday  April 28  Burgettstown  Home  4:00  ---  

Monday May 1   Montour  Away  3:30  2:15 

Tuesday May 2   S.S. Beaver  Home  4:00  --- 

Wednesday May 3   Moon   Home  4:00  --- 
 
Friday  May 5   Quaker Valley Home  4:00  --- 

Tuesday May 9   New Castle   Away  4:00  1:30 
 
Wednesday May 10  West Allegheny Home  4:00  --- 
     (double header) 
     (2 – 5 inning games) 
 
Friday  May 12  S.S. Bever  Away  4:00  1:30 
 
Monday May 15  Avonworth  Away  4:00  3:00 
 
Tuesday May 16  New Castle  Home  4:00  --- 
 
 
 
Coach: Mike Bichko  
 
Phone: 412-732-3300 x 1000 (Athletic Office) 
 
HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT THE DILMORE-MAYERNICK SOFTBALL FIELD  
LOCATED ON THE HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS 
 
 


